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Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment 

Territorial Sea and Exclusive 
Economic Zone Act 1977 

Public Finance Act 1977 
Social Security Amendment Act 1986 
Social Security Amendment Act 1986 

Customs Act 1966 
Social Security Act 1964 

Title or Subject-matter 

Exclusive Economic Zone (Licence Fees and Royalties) 
Regulations 1986 

Crown Solicitors Regulations 1986 .. 
Social Security (Medical Fees) Regulations 1986 .. 
Social Security Amendment Act Commencement Order 

1986 . . . . . . . . . . 
Customs Tariff (Tobacco) Amendment Order 1986 
Drug Tariff 1984, Amendment No.8 

Serial 
Number 

1986/288 

1986/289 
1986/290 
1986/291 

1986/292 
1986/293 

Date 
of 

Enactment 

29/9/86 

29/9/86 
29/9/86 
29/9/86 

29/9/86 
29/9/86 

Postage 
Price and 
Code Pack-

aging 
6-B $2.10 

9-C $3.10 
18-C $3.10 
2-A $1.60 

6-B $2.10 
4-B $2.10 

Copies can be bought or ordered by mail from Government Bookshops. Please quote title and serial number. Prices for quantities supplied 
on application. 

Government Bookshops are located at Hannaford Burton Building, 25 Rutland Street (Private Bag, c.P.O.), Auckland 1; Kings Arcade 
(P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Head Office, Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; Wellington Trade Centre, Cubacade (Private Bag), 
Wellington I; 159 Hereford Street (Private Bag), Christchurch I; Cargill House, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin. 

V. R. WARD, Government Printer. 

Price 60c BY AUTHORITY, V. R. WARD. GOVERNMENT PRINTER. WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1986 61573C-86PT 


