

SUPPLEMENT

TO THE

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

OF

THURSDAY, 25 SEPTEMBER 1986

Published by Authority

WELLINGTON: TUESDAY, 30 SEPTEMBER 1986

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:

Authority for Enactment	Title or Subject-matter	Serial Number	Date of Enactment	Price Code	Postage and Pack- aging
Territorial Sea and Exclusive Economic Zone Act 1977	Exclusive Economic Zone (Licence Fees and Royalties) Regulations 1986	1986/288	29/9/86	6-B	\$2.10
Public Finance Act 1977	Crown Solicitors Regulations 1986	1986/289	29/9/86	9-C	\$3.10
Social Security Amendment Act 1986	Social Security (Medical Fees) Regulations 1986	1986/290	29/9/86	18-C	\$3.10
Social Security Amendment Act 1986	Social Security Amendment Act Commencement Order 1986	1986/291	29/9/86	2-A	\$1.60
Customs Act 1966 Social Security Act 1964	Customs Tariff (Tobacco) Amendment Order 1986 Drug Tariff 1984, Amendment No. 8	1986/292 1986/293	29/9/86 29/9/86	6-B 4-B	\$2.10 \$2.10

Copies can be bought or ordered by mail from Government Bookshops. Please quote title and serial number. Prices for quantities supplied on application.

Government Bookshops are located at Hannaford Burton Building, 25 Rutland Street (Private Bag, C.P.O.), Auckland 1; Kings Arcade (P.O. Box 857), Hamilton; Head Office, Mulgrave Street (Private Bag), Wellington 1; Wellington Trade Centre, Cubacade (Private Bag), Wellington 1; 159 Hereford Street (Private Bag), Christchurch 1; Cargill House, Princes Street (P.O. Box 1104), Dunedin.

V. R. WARD, Government Printer.